•   Monitors insulation resistance of unearthed IT Systems in compliancewith IEC 61557-8,
    EN 50155, IEC 61373 and EN 45545 HL-2/3
•   Wide auxiliary supply voltage range 24V – 240V AC/DC
•   Monitor system voltage from 0 - 520V AC
•   Adjustable trip resistance value from 1K to 100Kohm
•   2 Relay outputs (1C/O + 1NO) for fail safe and non fail safe operation
•   Test / Reset function with Manual and remote facility
•   Configurable Auto / Manual Reset

MC21B5
MA59B5
Ordering Information
30
Voltage Monitoring Relay SM 500
•  True RMS Measurement
•  Can be configured for 3 Phase 4 Wire or 1 Phase
   system
•  Selectable Over Voltage / Under Voltage Trip level
•  Selectable Time Delay
Ordering Information
Cat. No.                    Description
MD71BH                   240 VAC, UV  / OV with Selectable ON Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 1 C/O
MD71BF                   240 VAC, UV  / OV with Selectable OFF Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 1 C/O
MD71B9                   240 VAC, UV  / OV with Selectable ON Delay (0.5 s to 15 min), 1 C/O
MG73B9                   240 VAC, UV  / OV  & Single Phasing Preventor (SPP)  with Selectable ON Delay
                                  (0.5 s to 15 min), 2 C/O
MG73BH                   240 VAC, UV / OV  & SPP with Selectable ON Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 2 C/O
MG73BF                   240 VAC, UV / OV  & SPP with Selectable OFF Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 2 C/O
MG73BQ                  120 - 240 VAC Selectable, UV / Selectable OV & SPP with Selectable OFF
                                 Delay(0.5 to 15 sec), 2 C/O
MG73BR                   240 VAC, Fixed UV / OV & SPP, 20% Asymmetry with Fixed ON (10 sec) & OFF
                                  (5 sec) Delay, 2 C/O
MGH3BH                  220 VAC, UV / OV  & SPP with Selectable ON Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 2 C/O
MGH3BF                  220 VAC, UV / OV  & SPP with Selectable OFF Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 2 C/O
MGI3BF                    230 VAC, UV / OV  & SPP with Selectable OFF Delay (0.5 to 15 sec), 2 C/O
Cat. No.                    Description
MAC04D0100           415 VAC, Neutral Loss Protection with Phase and Voltage Control, 2 C/O
MAC04D0119           380 VAC, Neutral Loss Protection with Phase and Voltage Control, 2 C/O
MAC04D0121           415 VAC, Neutral Loss Protection with Phase & Voltage Control, Phase reverse disable,
                                  2C/O
MAC04D0123           Selectable reference voltage (220-480VAC), Neutral Loss Protection with Phase & Voltage
                                  Control, 2C/O
•  LED Indications for Power and Fault conditions
•  Protects against UV/OV, Phase Loss, Phase
   Reversal, Phase Asymmetry & Neutral Loss